
R-E-W BUCKEYE-ET NTM

-43
NAV Interbull search

nordic.mloy.fi/InterBull/BULL/HOLUSAM000130588960/HOL
21.1.2026

Born 25.12.2000
Breeder Not yet available
Evaluation Holstein
International
ID HOLUSAM000130588960

Herdbook number
FIN 94134

SWE 90593
DNK 249642

Evaluation published 02.12.2025

Trait # Daughters # Herds
Yield 125509 27602

Udder health 76707 17189
Conformation 82132 19174

Sire
MARA-THON BW
MARSHALL-ET
HOLUSAM000002290977

PGS
MAIZEFIELD
BELLWOOD-ET
HOLUSAM000002103297

PGD
MORGAN-VALLEY
ELTON MARA
HOLUSAF000014840387

Dam
MAYERLANE RUD
BUBBLE-ET
HOLUSAF000120536177

MGS STARTMORE RUDOLPH
HOLCANM000005470579

MGD
PLACKES-SVF LUKE
BETSY-ET
HOLUSAF000015420695

MGDS NORRIELAKE
CLEITUS LUKE-TW

Trait Current evaluation 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
NTM -43

Yield 78

Fertility 88

Birth 92

Calving 85

Udder health 89

Frame 102

Feet & legs 106

Udder 85

Milkability 90

Temperament 92

Longevity 88

  


